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6ES7654-6CL0O3-3EFO0

SIMATIC PCS 7 CPU410 Single AS bundle as order option preassembled and checked,
consisting of: CPU410-5H V8 (6ES7410-5HX08-0AB0), AS RT PO 100 (6ES7653-2BA00-
0XB5), SEC PO500 (.653-2CC00-0XB0), 1xCP443-1 (6GK7443-1EX30-0XE1) conformal
coating, UR2 ALU (.400-1JA11-0AA1), 2xPS407R 10A XTR (.407-0KR02 -0AA1), bundle

release F; without CP443-5

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download
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Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

6ES7654-6CL03-3EF0

Product Description

SIMATIC PCS 7 CPU410 Single AS bundle as order option
preassembled and checked, consisting of: CPU410-5H V8
(6ES7410-5HX08-0AB0), AS RT PO 100 (6ES7653-2BA00-
0XB5), SEC PO500 (.653-2CC00-0XB0), 1xCP443-1
(6GK7443-1EX30-0XE1) conformal coating, UR2 ALU (.400-
1JA11-0AA1), 2xPS407R 10A XTR (.407-0KR02 -0AA1),
bundle release F; without CP443-5

Product family

Not available

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 283 /283

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

ECCN : 9N9999 /AL : N

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days)

20 Day/Days

Net Weight (kg) 6,000 Kg
Package size unit of measure Not available
Quantity Unit 1 Piece

Packaging Quantity

1

Additional Product Information

EAN Not available
UPC 804766214592
Commodity Code 85371091
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD STPCS7
Product Group 3319

Group Code R336

Country of origin Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

Since: 21.05.2013

Product class

D: products made to order / customer's specifications, requiring
engineering services, which cannot be re-used or utilized
(design to customer)

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of

candidates

SCIP number Not available

Classifications

Version Classification

eClass 1200 27-23-02-02
eClass 1400 27-23-02-02
eClass 600 27-23-02-02
eClass 710 27-23-02-02
eClass 800 27-23-02-02
eClass 900 27-23-02-02

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/WW/Catalog/Product/6ES7654-6 CL03-3EF0

12



10/10/24, 4:34 PM

eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
UNSPSC

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/WW/Catalog/Product/6ES7654-6 CL03-3EF0

Product Details - Industry Mall - Siemens WW

910
700
800
900
1500

27-23-02-02
EC000236
EC000236
EC000236
32-15-17-05

22



