...

SIEMENS

10.10.2024 11:05:05 AM

6ES7654-6CL03-3EF0



SIMATIC PCS 7 CPU410 Single AS bundle as order option preassembled and checked, consisting of: CPU410-5H V8 (6ES7410-5HX08-0AB0), AS RT PO 100 (6ES7653-2BA00-0XB5), SEC PC500 (.653-2CC00-0XB0), 1xCP443-1 (6GK7443-1EX30-0XE1) conformal coating, UR2 ALU (.400-1JA11-0AA1), 2xPS407R 10A XTR (.407-0KR02 -0AA1), bundle release F; without CP443-5

List Price	Show prices
Customer Price	Show prices
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs)	Download

Image similar

Services



9LA1110-1BH01-0AA0-Z .

Managed System Services 1y MSS - DCS The service includes: 1y exclusive techn, support for the PC...

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number)	6ES7654-6CL03-3EF)	
Product Description	SIMATIC PCS 7 CPU410 Single AS bundle as order option preassembled and checked, consisting of: CPU410-5H V8 (6ES7410-5HX08-0AB0), AS RT PO 100 (6ES7653-2BA00-0XB5), SEC PO500 (655-2CD0-0XB0), XCP443-1 (6GK7443-1EX30-0XE1) conformal coating, UR2 ALU (.400-1JA11-0AA1), 2xPS407R 10A XTR (.407-0KR02-0AA1), bundle release F; without CP443-5		
Product family	Not available		
Product Lifecycle (PLM)	PM300:Active Product	t	
Price data			
Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group	283 / 283		
List Price	Show prices		
Customer Price	Show prices		
Surcharge for Raw Materials	None		
Metal Factor	None		
Delivery information			
Export Control Regulations	ECCN: 9N9999 / AL:	N	
Estimated dispatch time (Working Days)	20 Day/Days		
Net Weight (kg)	6,000 Kg		
Package size unit of measure	Not available		
Quantity Unit	1 Piece		
Packaging Quantity	1		
Additional Product Information			
EAN	Not available		
UPC	804766214592		
Commodity Code	85371091		
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID	STPCS7		
Product Group	3319		
Group Code	R336		
Country of origin	Germany		
Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive	Since: 21.05.2013		
Product class	D: products made to order / customer's specifications, requiring engineering services, which cannot be re-used or utilized (design to customer)		
WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation	Yes		
REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of candidates			
SCIP number	Not available		
Classifications			
		Version	Classification
	eClass	1200	27-23-02-02
	eClass	1400	27-23-02-02
	eClass eClass	1400 600	27-23-02-02 27-23-02-02
			27-23-02-02 27-23-02-02 27-23-02-02
	eClass	600	27-23-02-02

910	27-23-02-02
700	EC000236
800	EC000236
900	EC000236
1500	32-15-17-05
	700 800 900

: